
New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chirica Viorel (06/3310) 4 5 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 4 11 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 10

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7

Rapini Stefano (06/3353) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 2

Rapini Riccardo (06/3354) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chirica Viorel 06/3310 32 74 2,31

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 30 70 2,33

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 32 44 1,38

Rapini Stefano 06/3353 18 26 1,44

Rapini Riccardo 06/3354 16 24 1,50

Bad Babylon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Righi Nicola (06/4061) 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 11 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 11 4 9

Ricciardi Antonio (06/4059) 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Fabbri Mirko (06/4065) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Peruzzi Bryan (06/4064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierini Giacomo (06/4060) 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 2

Basagni Daniel (06/4062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Borgogni Davide (06/4137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 2

Fabbri Cristian (06/4067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsini Andrea (06/4066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 1

Basagni Francesca (06/4063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Righi Nicola 06/4061 29 49 1,69

Ricciardi Antonio 06/4059 17 21 1,24

Fabbri Mirko 06/4065 16 16 1,00

Peruzzi Bryan 06/4064 8 15 1,88

Pierini Giacomo 06/4060 27 14 0,52

Basagni Daniel 06/4062 7 9 1,29

Borgogni Davide 06/4137 8 7 0,88

Fabbri Cristian 06/4067 4 6 1,50

Corsini Andrea 06/4066 11 4 0,36

Basagni Francesca 06/4063 1 0 0,00

On' Te' Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Biagiolini Tommaso (06/1634) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 9 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitti Samuele (06/3992) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 12 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0

Spano' Antonio (06/1633) 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Colcelli Simone (06/3991) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Baluganti Andrea (06/3985) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domini Aurora (06/3575) 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzini Niccolo' (06/3986) 0 0 4 7 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calori Matteo (06/3987) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Manuel (06/3988) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagiolini Tommaso 06/1634 23 49 2,13

Pitti Samuele 06/3992 24 42 1,75

Spano' Antonio 06/1633 15 31 2,07

Colcelli Simone 06/3991 15 26 1,73

Baluganti Andrea 06/3985 16 25 1,56

Domini Aurora 06/3575 16 15 0,94

Palazzini Niccolo' 06/3986 7 9 1,29

Calori Matteo 06/3987 8 9 1,12

Orlandi Manuel 06/3988 4 5 1,25

Call Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cini Sergio (06/202) 2 5 2 5 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 7 4 12 0 0

Botarelli Daniele (06/3281) 4 10 2 3 4 6 3 2 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 3 4 6 0 0

Dringoli Andrea (06/3278) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 1 2 3 2 4 7 0 0

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 4 4 9 4 4 1 3 0 0 2 4 3 6 1 0 4 9 0 0

Landi Stefano (06/3282) 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Moretti Thomas (06/3280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonelli Michele Andrea (06/3715) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cini Sergio 06/202 26 63 2,42

Botarelli Daniele 06/3281 27 47 1,74

Dringoli Andrea 06/3278 24 43 1,79

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 23 39 1,70

Landi Stefano 06/3282 16 29 1,81

Moretti Thomas 06/3280 6 15 2,50

Bonelli Michele Andrea 06/3715 6 10 1,67



Birrificio San Girolamo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bracciali Federico (06/1959) 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7

Ciancio Gaetano (06/3811) 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 4

Fiumana Fabio (06/3889) 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4

Bartolini Gabriele (06/3799) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3

Scalisi Massimiliano (06/3798) 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Marri Sara (06/3812) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bracciali Federico 06/1959 26 37 1,42

Ciancio Gaetano 06/3811 28 36 1,29

Fiumana Fabio 06/3889 32 25 0,78

Bartolini Gabriele 06/3799 23 16 0,70

Scalisi Massimiliano 06/3798 13 7 0,54

Marri Sara 06/3812 6 3 0,50


